
RESULT SUMMARY

ADDA WORK
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

80.00%

 5 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

20.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

AUTO ELECTRICIAN
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

94.44%

 36 

 34 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 5.56%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

AUTO MECHANIC (PETROL)
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 3 

 3 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

AUTO CAD (CIVIL)
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 5 

 5 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

BARISTA SKILLS (FAST FOOD)
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

33.33%

 3 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

66.67%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

BEAUTICIAN
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

92.25%

 129 

 119 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 7.75%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

95.15%

 577 

 549 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 2.25%

 2.60%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 13 

 15 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER GRAPHICS
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

99.12%

 113 

 112 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.88%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

COOKING & BAKING
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

88.00%

 50 

 44 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

12.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DOMESTIC TAILORING
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

79.59%

 49 

 39 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 4.08%

16.33%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2 

 8 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

FABRIC PRINTING (BLOCK, SCREEN AND TIE & DYE)
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVER
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

HAND EMBROIDERY
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 2 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICIAN
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 2 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MACHINE EMBROIDERY
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

80.00%

 5 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

20.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

PAINTING (FOR INTERIOR DECORATION)
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

PLUMBER
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 2 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SAFETY INSPECTOR
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 2 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SAFETY OFFICER
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 6 

 6 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SPOKEN ENGLISH
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 78 

 78 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

WEB DESIGNING
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 7 

 7 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

WELDER
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

95.00%

 20 

 19 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 5.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

2D & 3D DRAFTING USING AUTOCAD
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 8 

 8 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

VIRTUAL ASSISTANT (FOR AMAZON)
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 9 

 9 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

CHEF
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

66.67%

 6 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

33.33%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

PLATE WELDER X-RAY
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

87.50%

 8 

 7 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

12.50%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

PIPE WELDER (X-RAY)
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 4 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER AIDED JEWELRY DESIGNING
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

90.91%

 11 

 10 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 9.09%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY


