Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	5	
Candidates Passed	4	80.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	20.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# AUTO ELECTRICIAN BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	36	
Candidates Passed	34	94.44%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	2	5.56%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### AUTO MECHANIC (PETROL) BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

#### Description Percentage Total Candidates Appeared 3 Candidates Passed 3 100.00% No. of Candidates Failed 0 0.00% No. of Absentees 0 0.00% 0.00% R.L. Cases Reported 0 0 0.00% R.L UMC cases **RL** Affilations 0 0.00%

### AUTO CAD (CIVIL)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	5	
Candidates Passed	5	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### BARISTA SKILLS (FAST FOOD)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	3	
Candidates Passed	1	33.33%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	2	66.67%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	129	
Candidates Passed	119	92.25%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	10	7.75%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### **COMPUTER APPLICATIONS**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	577	
Candidates Passed	549	95.15%
No. of Candidates Failed	13	2.25%
No. of Absentees	15	2.60%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### **COMPUTER GRAPHICS**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	113	
Candidates Passed	112	99.12%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	0.88%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### COOKING & BAKING

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	50	
Candidates Passed	44	88.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	6	12.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### **DOMESTIC TAILORING**BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

#### Description Percentage Total Candidates Appeared 49 Candidates Passed 39 79.59% 2 No. of Candidates Failed 4.08% No. of Absentees 8 16.33% 0.00% R.L. Cases Reported 0 0 0.00% R.L UMC cases **RL** Affilations 0 0.00%

### FABRIC PRINTING (BLOCK, SCREEN AND TIE & DYE) BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVER

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### HAND EMBROIDERY

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2	
Candidates Passed	2	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICIAN BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2	
Candidates Passed	2	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MACHINE EMBROIDERY

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	5	
Candidates Passed	4	80.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	20.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### PAINTING (FOR INTERIOR DECORATION)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

PLUMBER
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2	
Candidates Passed	2	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# SAFETY INSPECTOR BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2	
Candidates Passed	2	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **SAFETY OFFICER**BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	6	
Candidates Passed	6	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# SPOKEN ENGLISH BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	78	
Candidates Passed	78	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **WEB DESIGNING**BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	7	
Candidates Passed	7	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

**WELDER**BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	20	
Candidates Passed	19	95.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	5.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### 2D & 3D DRAFTING USING AUTOCAD

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	8	
Candidates Passed	8	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# VIRTUAL ASSISTANT (FOR AMAZON) BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	9	
Candidates Passed	9	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

CHEF
BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	6	
Candidates Passed	4	66.67%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	2	33.33%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# PLATE WELDER X-RAY BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	8	
Candidates Passed	7	87.50%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	12.50%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# PIPE WELDER (X-RAY) BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	4	
Candidates Passed	4	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **COMPUTER AIDED JEWELRY DESIGNING**BATCH-III 01 JULY 2024 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Three Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	11	
Candidates Passed	10	90.91%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	9.09%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%